
S.No Full Name URN CRN Group Elective3.1Subject Code

1 Sukhmanpreet Singh 1805108 1821121 D4ITB2 Cloud PEIT-115

2 Kanishka Malhotra 1805305 1821115 D4ITB2 Cloud PEIT-115

3 Aditya Sharma 1805484 1821001 D4ITA1 Cloud PEIT-115

4 Amisha Bagri 1805486 1821003 D4ITA1 Cloud PEIT-115

5 Arshdeep Kaur 1805493 1821009 D4ITA1 Cloud PEIT-115

6 Jaspreet Kaur 1805518 1821030 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

7 Kulvir Singh 1805521 1821032 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

8 Madvi 1805523 1821034 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

9 Manmeet Kaur 1805525 1821036 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

10 Mehak 1805528 1821039 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

11 Nikita Negi 1805533 1821044 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

12 Piyush Gupta 1805536 1821048 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

13 Pooja Kumari 1805538 1821050 D4ITA2 Cloud PEIT-115

14 Randeep 1805545 1821060 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

15 Sahil Sharma 1805551 1821109 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

16 Samreet Kaur 1805553 1821067 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

17 Shashi Gupta 1805555 1821072 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

18 sidique chaudhary 1805557 1821076 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

19 Suryansh Chopra 1805565 1821083 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

20 Tanvi 1805566 1821084 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

21 Ujjwal Khanna 1805570 1821088 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

22 Vipul Sharma 1805572 1821089 D4ITB1 Cloud PEIT-115

23 Vishal Singla 1805573 1821090 D4ITB2 Cloud PEIT-115

24 Vritti Gupta 1805574 1821092 D4ITB2 Cloud PEIT-115

25 Manjot Singh 1905425 1821128 D4ITB2 Cloud PEIT-115

S.No Full Name URN CRN Group Elective3.2Subject Code

1 Sehaj chawla 1805099 1821119 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

2 Tanisha Gupta 1805461 1821123 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

3 Abhishek Yadav 1805483 1821106 D4ITA1 Mobile PEIT-116

4 Amritpal Kaur 1805489 1821005 D4ITA1 Mobile PEIT-116

5 Arshpreet Singh 1805494 1821010 D4ITA1 Mobile PEIT-116

6 Bhavya garg 1805502 1821017 D4ITA1 Mobile PEIT-116

7 Gautam Kumar 1805508 1821022 D4ITA1 Mobile PEIT-116

8 Gaurav Khera 1805509 1821023 D4ITA1 Mobile PEIT-116

9 Mehul aggarwal 1805529 1821040 D4ITA2 Mobile PEIT-116

10 Piyush Mehta 1805537 1821049 D4ITA2 Mobile PEIT-116

11 Priyanshi Singla 1805541 1821055 D4ITA2 Mobile PEIT-116
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12 rahul ranjan 1805543 1821057 D4ITA2 Mobile PEIT-116

13 Rohit Samal 1805547 1821062 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

14 Ruchi 1805548 1821063 D4ITB1 Mobile PEIT-116

15 Sanjam preet Singh 1805554 1821069 D4ITB1 Mobile PEIT-116

16 Yogita Sahni 1805575 1821093 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

17 Rohit Sharma 1805702 1821117 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

18 Gurwinder Singh 1905420 1821124 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

19 Hardeep kaur 1905421 1821125 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

20 Jaideep Singh 1905422 1821126 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

21 Japesh Bagga 1905423 1821136 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

22 Prikshat Kumar 1905426 1821138 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

23 Raghav kapoor 1905427 1821129 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

24 Sukhmeet Singh 1905431 1821133 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

25 Vanshica Goyal 1905432 1821135 D4ITB2 Mobile PEIT-116

S.No Full Name CRN URN Group Elective4.1Subject Code

1 Sehaj chawla 1821119 1805099 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

2 Kanishka Malhotra 1821115 1805305 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

3 Tanisha Gupta 1821123 1805461 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

4 Abhishek Yadav 1821106 1805483 D4ITA1 ICTA PEIT-124

5 Aditya Sharma 1821001 1805484 D4ITA1 ICTA PEIT-124

6 Amritpal Kaur 1821005 1805489 D4ITA1 ICTA PEIT-124

7 Arshpreet Singh 1821010 1805494 D4ITA1 ICTA PEIT-124

8 Gautam Kumar 1821022 1805508 D4ITA1 ICTA PEIT-124

9 Gaurav Khera 1821023 1805509 D4ITA1 ICTA PEIT-124

10 Kulvir Singh 1821032 1805521 D4ITA2 ICTA PEIT-124

11 Mehak 1821039 1805528 D4ITA2 ICTA PEIT-124

12 Mehul aggarwal 1821040 1805529 D4ITA2 ICTA PEIT-124

13 Pooja Kumari 1821050 1805538 D4ITA2 ICTA PEIT-124

14 Rahul ranjan 1821057 1805543 D4ITA2 ICTA PEIT-124

15 Ruchi 1821063 1805548 D4ITB1 ICTA PEIT-124

16 Sanjam preet Singh 1821069 1805554 D4ITB1 ICTA PEIT-124

17 Shashi Gupta 1821072 1805555 D4ITB1 ICTA PEIT-124

18 Gurwinder Singh 1821124 1905420 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

19 Hardeep kaur 1821125 1905421 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

20 Jaideep Singh 1821126 1905422 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

21 Japesh Bagga 1821136 1905423 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

22 Prikshat Kumar 1821138 1905426 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

23 Raghav kapoor 1821129 1905427 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

24 Sukhmeet Singh 1821133 1905431 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

25 Vanshica Goyal 1821135 1905432 D4ITB2 ICTA PEIT-124

S.No Full Name CRN URN Group Elective4.2Subject Code

1 Sukhmanpreet Singh 1821121 1805108 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127



2 Amisha Bagri 1821003 1805486 D4ITA1 EE PEIT-127

3 Arshdeep Kaur 1821009 1805493 D4ITA1 EE PEIT-127

4 Bhavya garg 1821017 1805502 D4ITA1 EE PEIT-127

5 Jaspreet Kaur 1821030 1805518 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

6 Madvi 1821034 1805523 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

7 Manmeet Kaur 1821036 1805525 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

8 Nikita Negi 1821044 1805533 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

9 Piyush Gupta 1821048 1805536 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

10 Piyush Mehta 1821049 1805537 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

11 Priyanshi Singla 1821055 1805541 D4ITA2 EE PEIT-127

12 Randeep 1821060 1805545 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

13 Rohit Samal 1821062 1805547 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127

14 Sahil Sharma 1821109 1805551 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

15 Samreet Kaur 1821067 1805553 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

16 sidique chaudhary 1821076 1805557 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

17 Suryansh Chopra 1821083 1805565 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

18 Tanvi 1821084 1805566 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

19 Ujjwal Khanna 1821088 1805570 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

20 Vipul Sharma 1821089 1805572 D4ITB1 EE PEIT-127

21 Vishal Singla 1821090 1805573 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127

22 Vritti Gupta 1821092 1805574 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127

23 Yogita Sahni 1821093 1805575 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127

24 Rohit Sharma 1821117 1805702 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127

25 Manjot Singh 1821128 1905425 D4ITB2 EE PEIT-127


